January 2025
Monday, January 6™ -School Resumes @ 8:05 am
January 13™M- 24 — Gently Used Book Collection
Monday, January 20™ - Martin Luther King Day *NO SCHOOL*®
January 24 -315" - Gently Used Book Sale

F ebruary 2025
Monday, February 3 - Staff Development Day *NO SCHOOL*®

Tuesday, February 4" - Imaginafion Machine Assembly
Wednesday, F ebruary 5™ — McTeacher Night @ 4pm — 8 pm
Tuesday, February 11™ — Spring Picture/Promotion Picture Day
February 17™ — 215" - President’s Week *NO SCHOOL*
February 25" — 28™ — 5™ Grade OSS
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March 2025

March 17th-18™ , 20™- 2 1st, 24" — PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES
Minimum days *DISMISSAL 12:50pm*

Friday, March 215" —PTA Family Night @ 6pm

Tuesday, March 25" — 5™ Grade Panoramic Picture

March 24""- 26™ - Talent Show Auditions

Friday, March 28N — PTA Silent Auction

April 2025
Thursday, April 10™ - Open House @ 6:00 — 7:15 pm *DISMISSAL 12:50%

April 215" — 25" - Spring Break *NO SCHOOL*
April 28™ — May 2" — Teacher Appreciation Week
** Lee STEAM Fair- TBD** **Speling Bee TBD**

May 2025
Friday, May 9" — PTA Meeting
Friday, May 9" Lee Talent Show 6pm @ McGaugh
Wednesday, May 21" - Special Person’s Day @ 11:00 am
Thursday, May 22" - Lee Carnival
Friday, May 23 - Staff Development Day *NO SCHOOL*
Monday, May 26™ - Memorial Day *NO SCHOOL*

June 2025
Monday, June 2" ~-Champions of Character Flag Ceremony
Wednesday, June 4™ - Kinder Sing @ 10:30 am
Thursday, June 5™ — 5™ grade promotion 8:30 am
Thursday, June 5™ - Last Day of School *DISMISSAL @ 12:50*
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Kona Ice Ddfes
1:30 pm
August 21°
September 18™
October 16™
November 20™
January 15"
February 26™
March 14
April 16™
May 21st

- s s s

I S S S S S E e



